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See Detail A
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6’-0" Shoulder

SECTION C-C

SECTION D-D

(See Plan for dimensions not shown)

Bar splicers (E)

*b41(E)

Along ~ roadway

16’-0" Roadway

NEAR ABUTMENT
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Approach Footing

AT APPROACH FOOTING
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Bar No. Size Length Shape

Concrete Superstructure Cu. Yd.

Pound

BILL OF MATERIAL

SOUTH APPROACH

Cu. Yd.Concrete Structures
1’-3’’ 1’-3’’27’-3’’

29’-9’’

BAR b41(E)
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a48(E)

~ Joint

    breaker on steel trowel finish

 ** 10 mil. Polyethylene bond

~ Joint
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typ.

3’’ cl.

Epoxy Coated

Reinforcement Bars,

Mat’l. Type B, 4’’

Subbase Granular **
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VIEW E-E

5’-0’’
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(Sheet 2 of 2)

& P.G.L.

\ Prop. Ramp E

32’-0" Face to face of parapet

b40(E)
a47(E)

t32(E)

w32(E)

30’-0"

4’-5"

v31(E)

t32(E)w32(E)

b40(E)

a49(E)

BAR a47(E)

6.0% Slope
6.0% Slope6.0% Slope
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b46(E)/b47(E) bar in curb

15’-3�" (South curb)
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b42(E)/b43(E)

b42(E)/b43(E)

(See Hwy. Std. 420401)

HMA Pavement

(measured along \ Proposed Ramp E)

622.89 to 625.73.

Elev. varies from 

a47(E)

26’-8�"

10’-2"

10’-0" Shoulder

KMS

JHG

KWS

KWS

a49(E)

18’-2�" (North curb)

EAST APPROACH SLAB DETAILS

w32(E)

t32(E)

b43(E)

b42(E)

b41(E)

b40(E)

a49(E)

a48(E)

a47(E)

#5

#4

#4

#4

#9

#4

#4

#5

#4

80

68

3

3

77

26

24

92

26

26’-9"

14’-3"

18’-1"

15’-2"

29’-9"

29’-8"

23’-9"

26’-9"

27’-1"

14,670

Total drop = 1’-6�" Total rise = 4�"

14.4

50.0

See sheet SB32 for wingwall mounted parapet

Measured along inside

face (Gutter line)

Soil Mass

Reinforced

joint filler. See sheet SB17

Preformed flexible foam expansion

�
’’

FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT

Pavement

  HMA

~ Joint

Appr. slab

End of

DETAIL A

   sheet SB2.

   For Granular Backfill for Structures and drainage treatment details, see

   Cost of excavation for approach footing included with Concrete Structures.

   For bar splicer details, see sheet SB39.

   The approach footing maximum applied service bearing pressure (Qmax) = 2.0 ksf.

   For v31(E) bar details, see sheet SB31 and SB32.   

   Reinforcement shall be paid for as Reinforcement Bars, Epoxy Coated.

   Approach footing concrete shall be paid for as Concrete Structures.

   Approach slab shall be paid for as Concrete Superstructure.

   See sheet SB17 for View B-B.

Notes:

** Cost included with Concrete Superstructure.

 

  * Tilt #9 b41(E) bars as required to maintain clearance.
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